Wakefield-Vette’s Heat Sink Fan Series (HSF) are for Chipset can
match up to devices from Intel, Broadcom, Xilinx, TI, Motorola, ATI,
AMD, Nvidia, Vishay, Powerex, Infineon, Microsemi, and many
more.
These heat sinks are designed for air flow applications in the
Telecom, Data Center, Networking, Cloud Computing, and many
more Industries.
Material: AL 6063
Finish: Black Anodize
Heat Sink Fan Combinations
HSF Series
Series- Chip Size- Height- Chip Height- Fan
HSF
48
mm
B-Blue (2.2-3.4mm) F (Fan)
50 Y- Yellow (.9-2.1mm) N (No Fan)
55
WKV Part Number Chip Size Height (mm) C/W Chip Height Fan
HSF-48-19-B-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 18.5 1.41 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-19-Y-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 18.5 1.41 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-22-B-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 21.5 1.14 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-22-Y-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 21.5 1.14 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-25-B-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 24.5 0.98 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-25-Y-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 24.5 0.98 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-28-B-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 27.5 0.88 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-28-Y-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 27.5 0.88 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-30-B-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 29.5 0.83 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-30-Y-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 29.5 0.83 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-35-B-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 34.5 0.77 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-35-Y-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 34.5 0.77 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-40-B-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 39.5 0.72 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-48-40-Y-F 47.5 x 47.5mm 39.5 0.72 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-19-B-F 50 x 50mm 18.5 1.31 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-19-Y-F 50 x 50mm 18.5 1.31 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-22-B-F 50 x 50mm 21.5 1.06 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-22-Y-F 50 x 50mm 21.5 1.06 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-25-B-F 50 x 50mm 24.5 0.91 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-25-Y-F 50 x 50mm 24.5 0.91 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-28-B-F 50 x 50mm 27.5 0.82 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-28-Y-F 50 x 50mm 27.5 0.82 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-30-B-F 50 x 50mm 29.5 0.77 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-30-Y-F 50 x 50mm 29.5 0.77 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-35-B-F 50 x 50mm 34.5 0.71 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-35-Y-F 50 x 50mm 34.5 0.71 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-40-B-F 50 x 50mm 39.5 0.67 2.2-3.4mm 5.9CFM
HSF-50-40-Y-F 50 x 50mm 39.5 0.67 .9-2.1mm 5.9CFM
HSF-55-24-B-F 55 x 55mm 24.1 1 2.2-3.4mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-24-Y-F 55 x 55mm 24.1 1 .9-2.1mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-27-B-F 55 x 55mm 27.1 0.81 2.2-3.4mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-27-Y-F 55 x 55mm 27.1 0.81 .9-2.1mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-30-B-F 55 x 55mm 30.1 0.7 2.2-3.4mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-30-Y-F 55 x 55mm 30.1 0.7 .9-2.1mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-33-B-F 55 x 55mm 33.1 0.63 2.2-3.4mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-33-Y-F 55 x 55mm 33.1 0.63 .9-2.1mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-35-B-F 55 x 55mm 35.1 0.59 2.2-3.4mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-35-Y-F 55 x 55mm 35.1 0.59 .9-2.1mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-40-B-F 55 x 55mm 40.1 0.55 2.2-3.4mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-40-Y-F 55 x 55mm 40.1 0.55 .9-2.1mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-45-B-F 55 x 55mm 45.1 0.51 2.2-3.4mm 13.8CFM
HSF-55-45-Y-F 55 x 55mm 45.1 0.51 .9-2.1mm 13.8CFM
Heat Sink Fan Combinations
HSF Series
Chip Size 47.5x 47.5mm
Chip Size 50 x 50mm